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Name: x Fund Cluster

tb
AGUSAN DEt NORTE PO

Request

CenterCode: 13-200

PROPERWNO.

STOCK
UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION QW UNIT COST TOTAI. COST

1

2

3

4
5

unit
unit
set
pc

pc

iron burner C 40 Gas Stove 3 adjustable gas valves

meter LPG Hose with clamps
i Gas Regulator High Pressure with Gauge

1.5 Pressure

50 kg LPG Tank with Gas
1

2

7

1

55,000.00
3,200.00

11,650.00
520.00

1,650.00

55,000.00
3,200.00

23,300.00
520.00

1,650.00

Purpose: For GMF Mass Production Agricultu ral lnputs and Supplies

Approved by:

Senior Agriculturist

Req

ignature
nted Name

Regional Manager lll
B. OCLARIT

ERrC C.


